
КУБОК ДРУЗЕЙ 2021  

 
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ ЭСТАФЕТЫ 

     №   Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал  ГР     Время    Время    Место     
                                                                 на этапе     команды                    
1                 1  
    11  Маклаков Максим           Вершина              II   2005   00:01:35   00:01:35              
    12  Лапушкова Екатерина       Вершина              I    2007   00:01:41   00:03:16              
    13  Чехин Дмитрий             Вершина              II   2003   00:01:34   00:04:50              
    14  Маклаков Максим           Вершина              II   2005   00:01:27   00:06:17              
    15  Лапушкова Екатерина       Вершина              I    2007   00:01:38   00:07:55              
    16  Чехин Дмитрий             Вершина              II   2003   00:01:35   00:09:30              
    17  Маклаков Максим           Вершина              II   2005   00:01:33   00:11:03              
    18  Лапушкова Екатерина       Вершина              I    2007   00:02:37   00:13:40              
    19  Чехин Дмитрий             Вершина              II   2003   00:01:50   00:15:30              
2                 2   
    21  Ваточкин Евгений          г. Вологда           МС   1988   00:01:36   00:01:36              
    22  Юрецкая Екатерина         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:02:11   00:03:47              
    23  Ваточкин Артём            г. Вологда           МС   1996   00:01:29   00:05:16              
    24  Ваточкин Евгений          г. Вологда           МС   1988   00:01:31   00:06:47              
    25  Юрецкая Екатерина         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:01:51   00:08:38              
    26  Ваточкин Артём            г. Вологда           МС   1996   00:01:25   00:10:03              
    27  Ваточкин Евгений          г. Вологда           МС   1988   00:01:30   00:11:33              
    28  Юрецкая Екатерина         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:02:41   00:14:14              
    29  Ваточкин Артём            г. Вологда           МС   1996   00:01:25   00:15:39              
3                 3   
    31  Менькин Александр         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:01:37   00:01:37              
    32  Дибирова Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2007   00:01:42   00:03:19              
    33  Худякова Милена           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:01:39   00:04:58              
    34  Менькин Александр         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:01:34   00:06:32              
    35  Дибирова Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2007   00:01:39   00:08:11              
    36  Худякова Милена           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:01:49   00:10:00              
    37  Менькин Александр         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:02:01   00:12:01              
    38  Дибирова Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2007   00:02:00   00:14:01              
    39  Худякова Милена           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ I    2006   00:02:34   00:16:35              
4                 4   
   221  Лапушкова Анастасия       Вершина              II   2007   00:01:48   00:01:48              
   222  Чегодаева Полина          Вершина              II   2007   00:01:55   00:03:43              
   223  Григорьева Кира           Вершина              КМС  2004   00:01:48   00:05:31              
   224  Лапушкова Анастасия       Вершина              II   2007   00:01:41   00:07:12              
   225  Чегодаева Полина          Вершина              II   2007   00:01:49   00:09:01              
   226  Григорьева Кира           Вершина              КМС  2004   00:01:49   00:10:50              
   227  Лапушкова Анастасия       Вершина              II   2007   00:01:47   00:12:37              
   228  Чегодаева Полина          Вершина              II   2007   00:01:57   00:14:34              
   229  Григорьева Кира           Вершина              КМС  2004   00:02:02   00:16:36              
5                 5 
   321  Ефимов Максим             Сокол                III  2007   00:01:54   00:01:54              
   322  Ляпкина Анна              Сокол                III  2009   00:02:06   00:04:00              
   323  Кокарев Даниил            Сокол                III  2007   00:01:56   00:05:56              
   324  Ефимов Максим             Сокол                III  2007   00:01:58   00:07:54              
   325  Ляпкина Анна              Сокол                III  2009   00:02:06   00:10:00              
   326  Кокарев Даниил            Сокол                III  2007   00:01:54   00:11:54              
   327  Ефимов Максим             Сокол                III  2007   00:02:13   00:14:07        
   328  Ляпкина Анна              Сокол                III  2009   00:02:24   00:16:31              
   329  Кокарев Даниил            Сокол                III  2007   00:02:14   00:18:45              
6                 6   
   311  Андреева Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:16   00:02:16              
   312  Чучина Надежда            МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:12   00:04:28              
   313  Романов Дмитрий           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:17   00:06:45           
   314  Андреева Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:16   00:09:01              
   315  Чучина Надежда            МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:01   00:11:02              
   316  Романов Дмитрий           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:08   00:13:10              
   317  Андреева Анастасия        МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:13   00:15:23              
   318  Чучина Надежда            МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:16   00:17:39              
   319  Романов Дмитрий           МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ      2009   00:02:14   00:19:53              



7                 7   
   211  Шемякин Владислав         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:02:11   00:02:11              
   212  Дороничева Эвелина        МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ      2009   00:02:47   00:04:58              
   213  Бурдыков Вячеслав         МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ II   2006   00:02:01   00:06:59              
   214  Шемякин Владислав         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:02:09   00:09:08              
   215  Дороничева Эвелина        МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ      2009   00:02:26   00:11:34              
   216  Бурдыков Вячеслав         МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ II   2006   00:01:49   00:13:23              
   217  Шемякин Владислав         МБОУ «Полдарская СОШ Iю   2007   00:02:09   00:15:32              
   218  Дороничева Эвелина        МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ      2009   00:02:59   00:18:31              
   219  Бурдыков Вячеслав         МБОУ Сазоновская СОШ II   2006   00:01:46   00:20:17              
8                 8   
   231  Голубев Павел             г. Вологда                1994   00:01:59   00:01:59              
   232  Клюшниченко Елизавета     Сокол                Iю   2010   00:02:38   00:04:37              
   233  Лукина Анна               г. Вологда           МС   1987   00:01:53   00:06:30              
   234  Голубев Павел             г. Вологда                1994   00:01:58   00:08:28              
   235  Клюшниченко Елизавета     Сокол                Iю   2010   00:02:24   00:10:52              
   236  Лукина Анна               г. Вологда           МС   1987   00:01:52   00:12:44              
   237  Голубев Павел             г. Вологда                1994   00:02:11   00:14:55              
   238  Клюшниченко Елизавета     Сокол                Iю   2010   00:03:28   00:18:23              
   239  Лукина Анна               г. Вологда           МС   1987   00:02:04   00:20:27              
   
 


